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IMIE

Sylwester
Dariusz
Waldemar
Adam
Waldemar
Waldemar
Andrzej
Krzysztof
Teresa
Marek
Agnieszka
Anonimowy
Krystyna
Michat
Bozena
llona
Janusz
Leszek
Karolina
Marcin
Jolanta
Anonimowy
Anonimowy

NAZWISKO

Meczynski
Mackiewicz
Danielski
Adamczyk
Hryciuk
Jaroszkiewicz
Zytkowski
Kowalewski
Hryciuk
Mandziuk
Pawlak
Uczestnik
Olszanska
Meczynski
Zbie¢
Adamczyk
Zbie¢
Borkowski
Geresz
Geresz
Danitko
Uczestnik
Uczestnik

133
130
123
120
126
127
143
146
144
131
136
128
134
132
141
121
142
122
124
125
145
135
129

MIASTO
Misie
Koden

Sokotow Podlaski

Warszawa
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska

Studzianka
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska

Piszczac

Czosnéwka

Biata Podlaska
Misie
Siedlice
Biata Podlaska
Siedlice

Grabianow
Biata Podlaska
Biata Podlaska

Grabanow

Czosnowka
Biata Podlaska

Zimowa Tatarska Pietnastka
NW na 15 km - wyniki konkurencji
Studzianka 12.01.2020

KLUB

Fundacja W te pedy

Aktywny Koden
Jet Security

Pasja nordic walking
TKKF KRZNA BIALA PODLASKA

Tkkf Krzna

TKKF Krzna Biata Podlaska

DZIDA 4x4

Biata Biega/NoWiSiedice
Fundacja W te pedy

DARFIK Team

KB Biata Biega/ TKKF KRZNA Biata Podlaska

DARFIK Team

NoWi Siedlce - NW Wschod

Biata Biega
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KAT
WIEK

M35-49
M35-49
M50+
M50+
M50+
M50+
M50+
M35-49
K50+
M35-49
K35-49
M35-49
K50+
M1
K50+
K35-49
M50+
M50+
K1
M35-49
K35-49
K35-49
K35-49
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CZAS

01:38:29
01:38:34
01:45:09
01:46:56
01:48:19
01:52:23
01:53:05
01:57:39
01:57:59
01:59:46
02:00:36
02:03:07
02:03:26
02:03:34
02:04:19
02:04:19
02:04:20
02:04:21
02:15:50
02:15:50
02:18:37
02:22:52
02:22:53

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

CZAS
NETTO

01:38:29
01:38:34
01:45:09
01:46:56
01:48:18
01:52:23
01:53:05
01:57:39
01:57:58
01:59:45
02:00:36
02:03:07
02:03:26
02:03:34
02:04:18
02:04:19
02:04:20
02:04:18
02:15:49
02:15:49
02:18:37
02:22:52
02:22:53

Time2go.pl
533 502 002



